8/4/2023 13:36:07 PDT - 4 8/4/23, 4:33 PM	• To:	18506176383	Page: 1/4 Division of Corp		ared Agents Inc	Fax: 813436
		- Florida	Department o	_	•	
	17		Ston of Corpating		5/2	
·		JERUN	onightiling Covers		16	
			d use it as a cover sh p and bottom of all p			
		(((	H23000271826 3))	)		
			H230002718253ABC+			
	Note: DO NO		H/RELOAD button o Il generate another co		om this page.	
	To:	Division of Cor				
	From:		: REGISTERED AGEN : I20090000081 : (307)200-2803 : (813)436-5206	TS INC.		
			this business en Enter only one em			
	Email A	ddress:	<u></u>			
UFD PH 4: 39	ATE TRIONS PRIDA		TE/CORRECT O PERFORMANC		IGN I MARKET PH	۶.
RECEIVED	1.1.1.2.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1	Certificate of Stat	us	0	- <b>9</b>	رې کې ۲
	SSEE	Certified Copy		0		ED OV
HI SIN Earl		Page Count		03		EL
	VISIO	Estimated Charge		\$25.00		
	10					
-						

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help AUG 0 5 2023

K. Brumbley

23 13 36 07 PDT	To: 18506176383	Page: 2/4	From R	egistered Agents Inc	Fax: 81343
	ARTICLES	S OF AMEND	MENT		
		ТО			
•	ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZ	ZATÏON 🐪	· · · ·	
		OF	\$		
	•			•	
Beyond	Performance LLC				
	( <u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now a Limited Liability Comp	<mark>ppcars on our rec</mark> any)	ords.)	-
The Articles of Organ	nization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed o	n 07/28/2023	and a	assigned
Florida document nu	nber	_·			
This amendment is su	ibmitted to amend the following:				
This amendment is su	ibmitted to amend the following:				
	ibmitted to amend the following: ne, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u>	ed liability compar	<u>ıy here</u> :		
	ie, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u>	ed liability_compar	<u>1y here</u> :		
A. If amending nan Beyond Business Advi	ie, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u>			LLC" or the abbreviation	՝՝ե.ե.Ը.՛՛
A. If amending nan Beyond Business Advi The new name must he d	ne, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u> sors LLC			LLC" or the abbreviation	"L.L.C."
A. If amending nan Beyond Business Advi The new name must be d Enter new principal	ne, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u> sors LLC istinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company,"	the designation "I	,,,,,,, _	
A. If amending nan Beyond Business Advi The new name must be d Enter new principal	ne, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u> sors LLC istinguishable and contain the words "Limit offices address, if applicable:	ed Liability Company,"	the designation "I	LLC" or the abbreviation '	
A. If amending nan Beyond Business Advi The new name must be d Enter new principal	ne, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u> sors LLC istinguishable and contain the words "Limit offices address, if applicable:	ed Liability Company,"	the designation "I	,,,,,,, _	
A. If amending nam Beyond Business Advi The new name must he d Enter new principal (Principal office add	ne, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u> sors LLC istinguishable and contain the words "Limit offices address, if applicable: <u>ress MUST BE A STREET ADDRI</u>	ed Liability Company,"	the designation "I	,,,,,,, _	
A. If amending nan Beyond Business Advi The new name must he d Enter new principal (Principal office add Enter new mailing a	ne, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u> sors LLC istinguishable and contain the words "Limit offices address, if applicable: <i>ress MUST BE A STREET ADDRI</i>	ed Liability Company,"	the designation "I	,,,,,,, _	
A. If amending nan Beyond Business Advi The new name must he d Enter new principal (Principal office add Enter new mailing a	ne, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u> sors LLC istinguishable and contain the words "Limit offices address, if applicable: <u>ress MUST BE A STREET ADDRI</u>	ed Liability Company,"	the designation "I	,,,,,,, _	

Name of New Registered Agent:		 20	
New Registered Office Address:		ເມ ₽	
	Enter Florida street address	-ନ୍- •	<u>الم</u> رجب الم
	, Florida	고	
	Cuy	 n <mark>I P</mark> ale	D V
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		 <del></del>	<u> </u>

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

MGR = M AMBR = A	lanager .uthorized Member		
<u> l'itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
		·····	Change
			🗆 Add
		·	
			Change
		<u> </u>	□Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			□Add
			🖸 Change
			□Add
			□Change
			🗆 Add

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

ited	2023	
Na	t. Smith	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Nat Smith		
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00